0062
La sécur i té  de vos insta l lat ions pour  une protect ion absolue
T h e  s e c u r i t y  o f  y o u r  i n s t a l l a t i o n  i n  a b s o l u t e  p r o t e c t i o n
PRODUITS
• Soupape pression - Pression/dépression -
Casse vide
• DN 8 à DN 150
• - 0.8 bar à 300 bar

CHEMICAL
APPLICATION
Order information
TYPE
6
DN PN10
+ BSP
DN 08
DN 10
DN 15
DN 20
DN 25
DN 32
DN 40
DN 50
DN 65
DN 80
DN 100
CLASS 150
+ NPT
01 - 1/4"
02 - 3/8"
03 - 1/2"
04 - 3/4"
10 - 1"
11 - 1"1/4
13 - 1"1/2
20 - 2"
23 - 2"1/2
30 - 3"
40 - 4"
CONNECTION
0 - SCREWED BSP(NPT) / ATMOSPHERE
1 - FLANGE / FLANGE
2 - FLANGE /  ATMOSPHERE
6 - SCREWED BSP(NPT) / SCREWED BSP(NPT)
7 - FLANGE / FLANGE
9 - CLAMP / ATMOSPHERE
0 - SCREWED BSP(NPT) / ATMOSPHERE
1 - FLANGE / FLANGE
2 - FLANGE /  ATMOSPHERE
6 - SCREWED BSP(NPT) / SCREWED BSP(NPT)
0 - CLAMP / ATMOSPHERE
2 - SMS /  ATMOSPHERE
0 - SCREWED BSP(NPT) / ATMOSPHERE
1 - FLANGE / FLANGE
2 - FLANGE /  ATMOSPHERE
0 - CLAMP / ATMOSPHERE
MATIERE
I - STAINLESS
STEEL
H - HASTELLOY
R - PN10
1 - CLASS 150
PN CLASSPLUG
0 - PRESSURE
1 - VACUUM
2 - VACUUM
5 - PRESSURE & VACUUM
6 - PRESSURE & VACUUM
CLAMP
TANK TRUCK
APPLICATION
ISO 4126
Type 700
ND 08 10 15
INLET 1,4” 3/8” 1/2”
OUTLET 1/2”
A 28
B 50
C1 114
C2 107
SET PRESSURE MAXI 12 bar

BALANCED* GN 300 possible / Available in Standard PN
Specia l  des ign
Order informations
MODEL
3
TYPE
API
NOZZLE
1 STANDARD
2 BELOW
MATERIAL
A - STEEL
I- STAINLESS
STEEL
CLASS / PN
1 : 150 X 150
2 : PN16 X PN16
3 : 300 X 150
4 : PN40 X PN16
5 : 300LT X 150
6 : 600 X 150
7 : 600 X 300
INLET
1 = 1”
7 = 1.1/2”
2 = 2”
3 = 3”
4 = 4”
6 = 6”
ORIFICE
D - E
F
G - H
H - J
J- K - L
L - M
N - P
Q - R
OUTLET
2 = 2”
2 = 2”
3 = 3”
3 = 3“
4 = 4“
6 = 6”
8 = 8”
PLUG
1 TIGHT
WITHOUT LEVER
2 TIGHT
WITH LEVER
3 OPEN SHANK
WITH LEVER
OPTIONS
ST : STELLITED
VB : BLOCKING SCREW
DISC WITH
O'RING OR
STELLITE
OPEN
CHUNK
EPOXY
PAINTING
+
+
+
3 ÉXECUTIONS
• Standard (PTFE)
• Chimie process (PTFE + Graphite)
• Haute température (PTFE + PEEK)
3 EXECUTIONS
• Standard (PTFE)
• Chemical process (PTFE + Graphite)

APPLICATION
+ ACTUATOR
Order information
TYPE
2
DN FLANGE
04 = 20 = 3/4"
10 = 25 = 1"
11 = 32 = 1"1/4
13 = 40 = 1"1/2
20 = 50 = 2"
23 = 65 = 2"1/2
30 = 80 = 3"
40 = 100 = 4"
60 = 150 = 6"
MOUNTING
H : HORIZONTAL
V : VERTICAL
F : TANK BOTTOM
C : WALL
MATERIAL
H - ALLOY C276
I - STAINLESS
STEEL
CONNECTION
P - PN16/10 > DN150
O - PN10 > DN150
A - ASA 150
B - ASA 300
W - BW
Y - SW
CAPACITY
026 : 25 ML
051 : 50 ML
101 : 100 ML
VARIANCE
E : EPDM
K : GASKET KALREZ®
Z : SPECIAL
H : HIGH
TEMPERATURE
• Stage de formation soupapes de 2 jours en centre agréé organisé plusieurs fois par an
• 2 days training in an approved center several time per year
• 2-tägige Ausbildung 'Sicherheitsventil' in einem zertifizierten Zentrum. Mehrmals pro Jahr
• Entretien et réparation des soupapes de la gamme H+Valves